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1 145 17:31:00 YOUTH WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM PALOMA JOYA CAZAREZ

TALISHA TITANIA ANDY CHIMBO

RED

BLUE

MEX

ECU

WP 0:5

Referee PUR RIVERA BERNARD MARTA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BRA

ESP

BAR

COL

CRC

BURIGO PAULO MICHELLE

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

GILL CHARLES ST CLAIR

VELAZQUEZ WALTER

ZAMORA PORRAS DANIEL....

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

BLUE

2 146 17:46:00 YOUTH WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY ALVARADO QUEMPERI MILEY AMY

YERLIN ISAURA QUIÃ�ONES ..QUIÃ�ON ..

RED

BLUE

ECU

COL

WP 1:4

Referee ESP
ACENDRA LOPEZ
EDILBERTO ENRIQUE

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CRC

BRA

MEX

PUR

BAR

ZAMORA PORRAS DANIEL....

BURIGO PAULO MICHELLE

FLORES LOPEZ OSCAR ..F ..

RIVERA BERNARD MARTA

GILL CHARLES ST CLAIR

29:28

27:30

27:29

27:30

27:30

BLUE

3 147 18:01:00 YOUTH WOMEN 50-52KG FLY LOLA EVE BROUILLETTE

ALONDRA YERALDI SANCHEZ ..RO ..

RED

BLUE

CAN

MEX

WP 0:5

Referee COL
FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN
CARLOS

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CRC

COL

CHI

BRA

BAR

ZAMORA PORRAS DANIEL....

VELAZQUEZ WALTER

AROS RAMIREZ RODRIGO....

BURIGO PAULO MICHELLE

GILL CHARLES ST CLAIR

28:29

25:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE

4 148 18:16:00 YOUTH WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM ELLA ELIZABETH MEREDITH

KELY YOHANNA BENITEZ ..SANDO ..

RED

BLUE

CAN

COL

RSC R1 0:18

Referee CRC
ZAMORA PORRAS DANIEL
EDUARDO

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ECU

ESP

BAR

MEX

BRA

MORAN BARROS CARLOS ....

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

GILL CHARLES ST CLAIR

ORTIZ HIGUERA CELINA ..E..

BURIGO PAULO MICHELLE

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE

5 149 18:31:00 YOUTH WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER ARIADNA JEANETTE GIL ALONSO

CLAUDIA DANIELA MONTOYA ..OC ..

RED

BLUE

MEX

COL

WP 0:5

Referee CRC
ZAMORA PORRAS DANIEL
EDUARDO

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PUR

BRA

BAR

CHI

ESP

RIVERA BERNARD MARTA

BURIGO PAULO MICHELLE

GILL CHARLES ST CLAIR

AROS RAMIREZ RODRIGO....

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE

6 150 18:46:00 YOUTH WOMEN 57-60KG LIGHT ALESSIA MANSUETO

ANDREA CAROLINA ALVAREZ ..SA ..

RED

BLUE

CAN

MEX

WP 0:5

Referee COL
FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN
CARLOS

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ESP

COL

CRC

ECU

BAR

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

VELAZQUEZ WALTER

ZAMORA PORRAS DANIEL....

MORAN BARROS CARLOS ....

GILL CHARLES ST CLAIR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE
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7 151 19:01:00 YOUTH MEN 46-48KG MINIMUM PATRICIO SAID CALERO ARIAS

YARIEL JUDIEL DIAZ FIGUEROA

RED

BLUE

ECU

PUR

RSC R1 1:16

Referee CRC
ZAMORA PORRAS DANIEL
EDUARDO

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CHI

MEX

ESP

COL

BAR

AROS RAMIREZ RODRIGO....

ORTIZ HIGUERA CELINA ..E..

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

GILL CHARLES ST CLAIR

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE

8 152 19:16:00 YOUTH MEN 48-51KG FLY ARI BONILLA

JUSTIN MUNEVAR MORENO

RED

BLUE

MEX

COL

WP 5:0

Referee BRA BURIGO PAULO MICHELLE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ECU

CWR

BAR

PUR

ESP

VALLE INTRIAGO ..FRANCI ....

LODOWICA EDMON ..SILVE ..

GILL CHARLES ST CLAIR

RIVERA BERNARD MARTA

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

29:28

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:25

RED

9 153 19:31:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM MARTIN JESUS HENRIQUEZ ..GALL ..

DEYBY SANTIAGO GONZALEZ ..MU ..

RED

BLUE

CHI

COL

WP 5:0

Referee MEX
FLORES LOPEZ OSCAR
FERNANDO

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CRC

ECU

ESP

PUR

BAR

ZAMORA PORRAS DANIEL....

MORAN BARROS CARLOS ....

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

RIVERA BERNARD MARTA

GILL CHARLES ST CLAIR

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

10 154 19:46:00 YOUTH MEN 54-57KG FEATHER VICTOR MANUEL LEON NEGRON

KEINER MORALES CUELLO

RED

BLUE

PUR

COL

WP 3:2

Referee MEX
ORTIZ HIGUERA CELINA
ELPIDIA

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BAR

CHI

ESP

BRA

ECU

GILL CHARLES ST CLAIR

AROS RAMIREZ RODRIGO....

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

BURIGO PAULO MICHELLE

VALLE INTRIAGO ..FRANCI ....

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

30:26

RED

11 155 20:11:00 YOUTH MEN 57-60KG LIGHT JOSE LUIS MAGAÃ�A HERNANDEZ

CARLOS JAMIL DE LEON CASTRO

RED

BLUE

MEX

PUR

WP 0:5

Referee ECU
MORAN BARROS CARLOS
STALIN

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COL

CRC

ESP

CHI

BRA

VELAZQUEZ WALTER

ZAMORA PORRAS DANIEL....

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

AROS RAMIREZ RODRIGO....

BURIGO PAULO MICHELLE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

BLUE

12 156 20:26:00 YOUTH MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT
WELTER

JESUS EDUARDO AGUIRRE ..GARC..

DENZEL GABRIEL BERMUDEZ ..GAI ..

RED

BLUE

MEX

COL

WP 0:5

Referee ECU
VALLE INTRIAGO
FRANCISCO ISMAEL

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CHI

ESP

PUR

BAR

BRA

AROS RAMIREZ RODRIGO....

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

RIVERA BERNARD MARTA

GILL CHARLES ST CLAIR

BURIGO PAULO MICHELLE

27:28

26:29

26:29

26:29

27:28

BLUE
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13 157 20:41:00 YOUTH MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER LEONARDO JAVIER BERMUDEZ ..G ..

JOSE ALONSO GUILLEN TORRES

RED

BLUE

COL

MEX

WP 5:0

Referee ESP
ACENDRA LOPEZ
EDILBERTO ENRIQUE

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CRC

ECU

BRA

BAR

CHI

ZAMORA PORRAS DANIEL....

MORAN BARROS CARLOS ....

BURIGO PAULO MICHELLE

GILL CHARLES ST CLAIR

AROS RAMIREZ RODRIGO....

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

14 158 20:56:00 YOUTH MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE JUAN PABLO FRANCO FRANCO

JAIRO DANIEL TENORIO ..ALVARA ..

RED

BLUE

COL

ECU

RSC R1 1:15

Referee MEX
FLORES LOPEZ OSCAR
FERNANDO

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BAR

BRA

ESP

PUR

CHI

GILL CHARLES ST CLAIR

BURIGO PAULO MICHELLE

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

RIVERA BERNARD MARTA

AROS RAMIREZ RODRIGO....

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE

15 159 21:11:00 YOUTH MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE ANDRES ANDHU FLORES ..HERNA ..

PARMINDER PANNU

RED

BLUE

GUA

CAN

RSC R2 0:30

Referee CRC
ZAMORA PORRAS DANIEL
EDUARDO

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MEX

ESP

ECU

COL

PUR

ORTIZ HIGUERA CELINA ..E..

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

VALLE INTRIAGO ..FRANCI ....

VELAZQUEZ WALTER

RIVERA BERNARD MARTA

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

10:9

BLUE

16 160 21:26:00 YOUTH MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY JOSUE DAVID FONTALVO ..CASTIL ..

EMILIANO REDUCINDO AGUAYO

RED

BLUE

COL

MEX

WP 0:5

Referee ECU
MORAN BARROS CARLOS
STALIN

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BRA

BAR

PUR

ESP

CHI

BURIGO PAULO MICHELLE

GILL CHARLES ST CLAIR

RIVERA BERNARD MARTA

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

AROS RAMIREZ RODRIGO....

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

BLUE
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